Dialight reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to supply the best product possible. The most current version of this document will always be available at: www.dialightsignalsandcomponents.com
Warranty Statement: Except for the warranty expressly provided for [herein/above/below], dialight disclaims any and all other warranties, express or implied, including, without limitation, any warranties of merchantability, fitness
for a particular purpose, title, and noninfringement.
Dialight_LED_Traffic_data_ExtCC-DC_Aug2019
Ordering Information
Part Number Color Lens Type Min Luminous
Intensity* (cd)
Dominant
Wavelength (nm)
Max Input Drive
Current (mA)
8" (200 mm) signal modules
433-1110-000XL  Red Tinted 165 625 375
433-3130-900XL  Yellow Tinted 410 590 520
433-2120-000XL  Green Tinted 215 500 600
433-2170-000XL  Green Clear 215 500 600
12" (300 mm) signal modules
433-1210-000XL  Red Tinted 365 625 340
433-3230-900XL  Yellow Tinted 910 590 520
433-2220-000XL  Green Tinted 475 500 345
433-2270-000XL  Green Clear 475 500 345
Electrical specifications
Operating Temp: 	 -40 °C to +74 °C
Polarity:	� Colored Wire: Positive
Black Wire: Negative